Ignite Multifamily 2025 | Sponsorship Tiers

Sponsorship

Tier

Marquee

Diamond

Platinum

Gold

Silver

Logo
Sponsor*

Pricing

$50,000+

$20,000+

$15,000+

$10,000+

$7,000+

$2,000

Conference
Kickoff /
Welcome
Reception

: @ @ @ @

Sponsor Service/ Annual Awards
Appreciation Team Building Dinner & After
Event Event Party

Number of
Attendees

Networking
Breakfasts

(Tuesday)

*NEW Sponsorship Level for 2025 - Support the IGNITE conference while getting your brand in front of nearly 300 C&W professionals*
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Sessions

Y
Y

m. CUSHMAN &
([N WAKEFIELD

Logo
Recognition
on Conference
Materials

Trade Show
Placement

Premier @

Prime @

Preferred @
Preferred @
Standard @
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