Ignite Multifamily 2025 | Sponsorship Tiers



Sponsorship Tier	Pricing	Number of Attendees	Conference Kickoff / Welcome Reception	Sponsor Appreciation Event	Service/ Team Building Event	Annual Awards Dinner & After Party	Networking Breakfasts	General Conference Sessions	Trade Show Placement	Logo Recognition on Conference Materials
Marquee	\$50,000+	6	\otimes	\otimes	\otimes	\otimes	\otimes	\otimes	Premier	\otimes
Diamond	\$20,000+	4	\otimes	\otimes	\otimes	\otimes	\otimes	\otimes	Prime	\otimes
Platinum	\$15,000+	4	\otimes	\otimes	\otimes		\otimes		Preferred	\otimes
Gold	\$10,000+	3	\otimes	\otimes			(Tuesday)		Preferred	\otimes
Silver	\$7,000+	2	\otimes	\otimes					Standard	\otimes
Logo Sponsor*	\$2,000									\otimes

^{*}NEW Sponsorship Level for 2025 - Support the IGNITE conference while getting your brand in front of nearly 300 C&W professionals*

